
Subject: [BRPLUGIN] fds_status_reporter
Posted by Gen_Blacky on Sun, 22 Sep 2013 06:00:02 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

Update to work with newer versions of brenbot.
unsure of actual compatibility with br1.53 untested.

# FDS Status Reporter plugin for BRenBot 1.51 by Daniel Paul
# Reports the status of the FDS to an FTP location automatically by
# uploading a .txt file. Processing the raw data is up to the website
#
#
# Version 1.05 modified by genblacky br 1.54 B230
# Updated the plugin to use plugin::getBrVersion br 1.53 
# Removed backwards compatibility, doesn't use gamelog. 

Example output log 

GSA
C&C_Volcano.mix
0
0
1
0
20
0.09.44
63
name	NOD	0	0	0	16	0
name2	GDI	0	0	0	20	0

Server Status output
serverMode
Map
gdiPlayers
gdiPoints
nodPlayers
nodPoints
maxPlayers
timeRemaining
sfps

Player list output
name side score kills deaths ping kd

Can be used to create something like this

http://kicsigaming.dyndns.org/tmxranks/fdsstatus/
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File Attachments
1) fds_status_reporter.zip, downloaded 233 times
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